CATEGO
RIA
SM45

POS

10

11

ATLETA

BAZHAR TAOUFIK

BATTISTELLA ELIO

MOSCA ALBERTO

MARIANI FIORENZO

TOSI RENATO

REDI ANTONIO

CLAUT ALESSANDRO

HACHCHACH SAID

PEZZANA MATTEO

NOTARANGELO
MATTEO PIO

DALMASSO MORENO

GIULIO

ANNO

1979

1977

1978

1976

1976

1979

1978

1975

1975

1977

1977

CAT

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SOCIETA

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA
ASD

FIDAL A.S.D.

DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL ATL.
POTENZA
PICENA

FIDAL S.S.D.

A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL S.S.D.

A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

FIDAL
TORINO
ROAD
RUNNERS
ASD
FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL S.S.D.

A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

RISUL
TATO

00.19.54

00.20.00

00.20.05

00.20.20

00.20.39

00.20.50

00.20.55

00.21.00

00.21.01

00.21.02

00.21.04


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=150583
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=107220
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=22246
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=72470
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=50005
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=143111
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=24685
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=189208
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=18322
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=158645
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=158645
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=17550
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=17550

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

RUTIGLIANO
PASQUALE ROBERTO

MORI EMILIO

MAIOLO WILLIAM

MANGIAVILLANO
SALVATORE

MELE GIUSEPPE

RAIMONDI MATTEO

ZANINI MARCO

PICOLLO DIEGO

TALDONE LORENZO

FACCIO MAURO

ZULIAN ALEX

GABUSI NOE

1978

1979

1975

1976

1977

1979

1978

1976

1977

1978

1979

1975

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

FIDAL
BITONTO
RUNNERS

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA
ASD

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL ASD
SICILIA
RUNNING
TEAM

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL A.S.D.
CIRCUITO
RUNNING

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
AZALAI
A.S.D.

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL A.S.D.
BRANCALEON
E ASTI

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

00.21.09

00.21.11

00.21.15

00.21.25

00.21.32

00.21.33

00.21.36

00.21.51

00.21.51

00.21.52

00.21.56

00.21.58


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=139555
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=139555
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=90334
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=54630
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=133585
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=133585
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=139331
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=186439
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=31028
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=22350
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=375429
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=118357
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=5236
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=30857

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BENEDETTO ERIK

SALERNO MAURIZIO

RIVELLA ALESSANDRO

RAVA TOMMASO
MARCO

FIGARA GABRIELE

MARCHIORI CLAUDIO

BONDIONI GUGLIELMO

MANCUSO WALTER

VAIANA NICOLA

TINELLI GIOVANNI

PICCIONELLO CLAUDIO

COLA GIANLUCA

1976

1976

1978

1978

1979

1976

1975

1976

1979

1976

1977

1975

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

FIDAL
ATLETICA
MONTEROSA
FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.
PODISTICA
TORINO

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

FIDAL ASD
TRACK &
FIELD
MASTER
GROSS

FIDAL ASD
ATLETICA LA
SBARRA

FIDAL ROAD
RUNNERS
CLUB MILANO

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO SESIA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA
ASD

00.22.06

00.22.08

00.22.13

00.22.15

00.22.17

00.22.21

00.22.27

00.22.32

00.22.35

00.22.41

00.22.44

00.22.46


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2813
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=141812
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2401
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=74995
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=74995
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=27058
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=15306
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=153107
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=112896
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=319041
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=379331
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32561
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=43147

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BELCASTRO DANIELE

LARATORE LUCA

CHIERA FRANCO

CORRADIN FABIO

TICCHI FABIO

ENASCUT MARCELIN

FRETI MAURO

BIEI DANILO

FURIO GAETANO

BETTA MARCO
CRISTIAN

FERRARA ANTONIO

FRAGASSI CLAUDIO

STABILE EMILIANO

1978

1978

1977

1976

1977

1978

1979

1977

1976

1977

1979

1977

1976

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL A.S.D.
ATLETICA
ROATA
CHIUSANI

FIDAL BASE
RUNNING

FIDAL ASD
ATLETICA
VALLECROSIA

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA
ASD

FIDAL TIGER
SPORT
RUNNING
TEAM ASD

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
SALUZZO

FIDAL ASD
ATLETICA LA
SBARRA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
VENARIA
REALE

FIDAL A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL
ATLETICA
CANAVESANA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
CANAVESANA

00.22.49

00.22.50

00.22.55

00.23.09

00.23.11

00.23.15

00.23.19

00.23.23

00.23.24

00.23.40

00.23.44

00.23.46

00.23.47


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=244521
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=33017
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2309
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=70345
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=61718
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=341266
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32021
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=239523
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=388014
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=53234
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=53234
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=122347
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=43470
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2820

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

PALLESCHI DANIELE

FERRARO MATTEO

GIACHINO FEDERICO

DELVECCHIO ENRICO

PORTESANI FABIO

TRECCA DAMIANO

CABRINO LUIGI

BRUSSOLO SIMONE

MACCHIA MARCO
ANTONIO

BUSSI CHIAFFREDO
EDOARDO

DI TRANI SIMONE

FIORINI MARCO

1976

1977

1975

1978

1979

1978

1977

1979

1978

1976

1975

1975

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

FIDAL ASD
ATLETICA LA
SBARRA

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL
TORINO
ROAD
RUNNERS
A.S.D.

FIDAL G.P.
LUCREZIA

FIDAL A.S.D.
NADIR ON
THE ROAD -
PUT

FIDAL TIGER
SPORT
RUNNING
TEAM ASD

FIDAL A.S.D.
u.S.
SANFRONT
ATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL BASE
RUNNING

FIDAL
TORINO
ROAD
RUNNERS
A.S.D.

FIDAL A. S.
DILETT.
DORATLETIC
A

FIDAL ASD
ATLETICA LA
SBARRA

00.23.49

00.23.51

00.23.58

00.24.28

00.24.29

00.24.30

00.24.34

00.24.38

00.24.43

00.24.46

00.24.50

00.24.55


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=132048
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=33452
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=29922
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=111743
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=132406
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=248752
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=6825
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4137
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=28243
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=28243
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11375
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11375
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2238
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=86883

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

BALDO MASSIMO

DI TERLIZZ| RICCARDO

DELL'AQUILA
DOMENICO

ARNOLETTI DANIELE

VISMARA IVAN
ANDREA

CAGNONE MARCO

MILANO ANDREA
PAOLO

PEDRON MARCO

TESAURO DANIELE

DEMO ENRICO

LOPRIORE
ALESSANDRO

GRIECO NICOLA

BRUNETTI DAVIDE

FENOLI FRANCO

1978

1975

1979

1975

1976

1976

1977

1977

1975

1977

1977

1979

1978

1979

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

FIDAL GSPT
'75

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL ASD
TRACK &
FIELD
MASTER
GROSS

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.
MARCIACARA
TESI

FIDAL G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO SESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA
RUNNING
TEAM

FIDAL
PODISTICA
NONE

FIDAL RUN
ATHLETIC
TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL A. S.
DILETT.
DORATLETIC
A

FIDAL A.S.D.
NADIR ON
THE ROAD -
PUT

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL S.A.
VALCHIESE

00.24.57

00.25.15

00.25.22

00.25.32

00.25.36

00.25.37

00.25.39

00.25.40

00.25.40

00.25.46

00.25.47

00.26.04

00.26.17

00.26.21


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=34914
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=45805
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=219510
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=219510
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=31374
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38887
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38887
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=39528
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=15581
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=15581
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=27378
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=25592
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2324
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=132787
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=132787
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4136
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=17886
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=56255

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

POLIDORO ROBERTO

CEVOLA PIERO

DAGLIO PIERLUIGI

FABBRICATORE
ALESSANDRO

D'AMORE DANILO

GILLI IVO FABIO

LECASELLE MARCO

PRESTIA PAOLO

GOFFO MAURO

SCALCO ANDREA

ANSELMA LUCA

RONCON LUCA

CURLETTI DANILO
CARLO

PASSERI DAVIDE

1979

1978

1975

1978

1978

1978

1979

1977

1976

1975

1975

1976

1977

1979

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

FIDAL
ATLETICA 00.26.23
SETTIMESE

FIDAL BASE

RUNNING 00.26.47
FIDAL A.S.D.

ATL.

SERRAVALLE

SE

00.27.04

FIDAL TIGER
SPORT
RUNNING
TEAM ASD

00.27.10

FIDAL
PODISTICA  00.27.16
NONE

FIDAL ASD
G.P. A.T.P. 00.27.19
TORINO

FIDAL
OLIMPIATLETI 00.27.28

CA
FIDAL

OLIMPIATLETI 00.27.58
CA

FIDAL
UNIONE
SPORTIVA
SAN MICHELE

00.28.05

FIDAL
ATLETICA 00.28.16
CANAVESANA

FIDAL ASD
GIANNONERU
NNING 00.28.42

CIRCUIT

FIDAL ATL.

SANTHIA' 00.28.49

FIDAL S.S.
VITTORIO 00.28.54
ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL ATL.

VERBANO 00.29.07


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=385728
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=97378
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38436
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=36267
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=36267
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=100168
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=34706
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=28208
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=123745
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2259
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2853
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=452385
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=2267
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=381037
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=381037
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=61352

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA

89 SEMERARO DENIS 1979 SM45 RUNNING 00.29.23
TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA

90 GRANDE PAOLO 1978 SM45 RUNNING 00.32.50

TEAM



https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=3702
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=255640
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=263381

